
MY ROTARY CALENDAR Last 6 Months 2023/2024
Special Events and Exceptions to Regular Meetings

4-Jan Thursday 7am Meeting
11-Jan Thursday 7am Meeting
17-Jan Wednesday 6pm Board Meeting
18-Jan Thursday 7am Club Assembly
23-Jan Tuesday 7am Augusta Club Trip
25-Jan Thursday 7am Meeting
1-Feb Thursday 7am Meeting
4-Feb Sunday 2pm Public Theatre Play Lewiston
8-Feb Thursday 7am Meeting

15-Feb Thursday 7am Meeting
21-Feb Wednesday 6pm Board Meeting
22-Feb Thursday 7am Club Assembly

Leap year Thursday 7am Meeting
7-Mar Thursday 7am Meeting

14-Mar Thursday 7am Meeting
15-Mar Friday to Sunday PETS
17-Mar Sunday Wear Green
20-Mar Wednesday 6pm Board Meeting
21-Mar Thursday 7am Club Assembly
23-Mar Saturday 4pm Price is Right
25-Mar Monday Noon Waterville Club Trip
28-Mar Thursday 7am Meeting

4-Apr Thursday 5pm Act Club Dinner
11-Apr Thursday 7am Meeting
17-Apr Wednesday 6pm Board Meeting
18-Apr Thursday 7am Club Assembly
20-Apr Saturday 8am Fishing Derby
25-Apr Thursday 7am Meeting
2-May Thursday 7am Meeting
4-May Saturday All Day SeaDogs BB Game
9-May Thursday 7am Meeting

15-May Wednesday 6pm Board Meeting
16-May Thursday 7am Club Assembly
18-May Saturday 8am MATE Work Project
21-May Tuesday 11:30am Skowhegan Club Trip
23-May Thursday 7am Meeting
25-May Saturday All Day Puffin Trip
30-May Thursday 7am Meeting

6-Jun Thursday 7am Meeting
13-Jun Thursday 7am Meeting
19-Jun Wednesday 6pm Board Meeting
20-Jun Thursday 7am Club Assembly
21-Jun Friday to Sunday District Conference
27-Jun Thursday 5pm Transition Dinner
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